
I 

I 

-• 

\f jtsr cf>T cf>lllfC'f ll 
lli4'ur q;Tl.f 

ttchl'!Of 3tl~~, 

£1141°1 qITTf FcPwr, qITTf ~'1-~&, fch~l.-f'i\if-1 cfi 3r$, PMGSY-III m01111;~-pfa 

Tender ID-127744 (~ct5Gf x=TO-BRI8P3R23) -qcr qITTt Q'1,scl, fch~1.:,,I\rr-2 Tender ID-

127754 (~ct5Gf x=TO-BR18P3R42) ct PtRlGr "If ffGf4lll aq5;:ftct,') 1icYlllcf>17 

ttf?ffa aR1" "fflfiaTT ct wl=T 4Illl 7nTT ti4Gct> East India Construction, 

~0-1200065) Key Plant & Equipment cf>T ,,e1e1 q5I,I\i1Ie1 Fcbllr 7flTT "B", "GIT 

~51~ d145GI~ Pfll~lqc4) (~ 14)01 cnnf ~) 2007 cfi cbT~cbl 11 (cp) 

'34cb°f~cbl (ix) ct e15a G0 '541ll I Glxl PffclGI 11 Titu Badwal cpT Concrete 

Mixer With Integral Weigh Batching Facility, <f5f cf>T 45I'1\iilci 3J4<{)'5 fcblll 1TlfT t I 

Invoice R~fcb 25.03.2018 cITT P,,fa ~~Invoice "Sf GST qfJ- 0-1'15 VAT 3ifcba 

'3161Fch R~icb 01.07.2017 ct -gr "Sf GST chi" t I 

Qcbl~ <ffi" Invoice '!c1C1 4Illl 7T!ff I 

Pt Rl GI -4 , , c1a c1>1 ,, \ii ,a 31 qcf1'5 cbxrf cf> 3l ,~)q "If q 31{cf>-1 oo9 

R~lcb-23.02.2024 ti4Gct> East India Construction, ~0-1200065) 

cffr- 1=flTT ct)- 7nft Rifffc:B 3Jlcflcb -q x4tjGcb Ref No-223/24 ~.-fief>-
, 

29.02.2024 cITT fq~qj~OI xi~fcfa Fcblll TJ<n" fcn \1~~ fchlll 7flTT t fcp- Tender 

ID-127744 1f fi.tjGcf> Titu Badwal Key Equipment cf>T Documents &fiGJ qf?J4c IDxf 

~lll 7Tm I ac1>4)c6) & ~~icf>11 fi~Rt aRT "fJlftarr cfi 1f Documents 1f 

4141 7nft ~, fGi~cB 3m1R "CR" PMGSY S.B.D qfJ- I.T.B qfJ- cf>°f'5cf>l-32.3(b) 1f Pfffia 

- PIRIGI 3i~I~ TT<n" I fi.tjGcf> -Mlc151x fchlll 7flf1" t t[ci 

f4~ Rhlll 7fm FcP \iil~1$lcf>-< ,,e1cfl ;,ff q,J° 1 

3ici(,!cl fiR.lcf> fcl=q10q~1~ fi.tjGcf> >TTt:?f fYtse)cf>x 0 1 cf>T 3i-Ml4le1 cl5-<c1 ~SI-< 

a145GI~ Pfll~lq&fl (~14) 01 cnnf ~) 2007, xl0-8123 ~~jqj-

19.12.2007 cfi cp~cf>I 11 (cf>) qfJ- '34cf>°hscf>I (ix) ct 3ll&nc15 1f ficlGcb East India 

Construction, ~0-1200065), At- Ward No 04, Panibagh, Kishanganj, Bihar, 

Pin-855108 cnr 3f7@° 01 ("(,!cp) cJlf ct~ Blacklist f<hlll Gflcil t I 

~'""-01 

(~'iqd ~) 

14 j~--m--311R 311~fkf 

--m--fc) ~) Cf fl Fil cJ 

$1I4 icf>:-:Jo3lo-4(:Jo)cf>1&flxtift-10-31 / 2024 _ , s-a 1 /llcrff · . 

Qf?t~fq:-3m" xi~4, ".T'Tfl~~ ....... cf. "fl~q q~ ~cfifu 30-03. 2.-y 

1:/ c: .-rr / 1'fcl9" f.-l 1-1f 0 , ~- f.l ts:, ii, q c:--1 r / 'iJ'l'B f.l '1 r~~--, • +-->fi)-s--, { 

~. f.lts:J\!, YC:---JI / 41"1--11 '1cf fclq,m f.l • 51'1', 1'.Jc'..-Jf /~ 

~?fUT ~, ~i51x, Ye~,;~ Fc}cf>,ff , 51{ lfc.:rr/~ 
I l~Cil"< llCrfT/:-:r.-,+ ~,...__ A 

, \J \J'J' 19+1, .. ,, ........ , { q c.=,1 

-





{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

